
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-117. Exam Schedule

Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Projecting the results of scientific work  M19-404  Veselov D.S.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 Data Analysis: Roostats and RooFit  M19-105  Bulekov O.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Informatics  S19-402  Alyushin A.M.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Informatics  B19-101  Merkulov E.Y., Gustun O.N.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-205  Leonova N.M.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Informatics  B19-601  Gustun O.N., Merkulov E.Y.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Computer Workshop: the Basics of Physical Neutron Calculations  B17-101

 Sirotkin A.M., Egorkina N.N.
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Computer Simulation and Modeling  M19-100  Tihomirov G.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  S19-401  Alyushin A.M.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Informatics  S19-602  Kolobashkina L.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Informatics  B19-103  Gustun O.N., Merkulov E.Y.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-102  Merkulov E.Y., Gustun O.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B17-101  Shustov A.E., Arhangelskaya I.V.
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Informatics  B19-401  Gustun O.N.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Programming  B19-902  Bochkaryov P.V.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S19-401  Kolobashkina L.V.
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S19-402  Kolobashkina L.V.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-101  Merkulov E.Y., Gustun O.N.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-102  Gustun O.N., Merkulov E.Y.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Simulation and Modeling  M19-100  Tihomirov G.V.
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-205  Leonova N.M.
Tue, 23 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Computer Technology  M19-484  Kartsev P.F.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-104  Merkulov E.Y.
Wed, 01 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-103  Gustun O.N., Merkulov E.Y.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming  B19-902  Bochkaryov P.V.


